-l Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
= Ministry of Agriculture 3
Department of Agricultural Extension 2
Plant Quarantine Wing :
Form IX PC- 0012122
PIace ORI aae e
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
" Rule 27(3)
12-Apr-16
To The Plant Protecnon Orgamzanon of FRANCE Date Inspected .. o
L Descnptmn of the consngnmem a3

S.R.ENTERPRISE, HOUSE-40, BLOCK-C, EAST NURERCHALA, VATARA,

Name and address of exporter: ______ DHAKA-1212, BANGLADESH T LA LS s B

L PaErEeaa i - ~ S.A.-T.LHAMZA, 60 RUE DU MOUTIER ADET VILLIER BOBIGNY. PARIS,
Declared name and address of consignee: __FRANCE . S S W7 A NE WL, -

Number and description of packages: NECNTTIISE o N N &
Pistinguishingmoark - . RS SO . W W TR & :
Place of origin : _ et BANGLADESH 20 \\ N TN N

Declared means of conveyance : __ ____BYAR = \ X o b ANGELT

Declared point of entry : __PARIS,FRANCE = =~ =

Name of produce and quantity decla:ed ___1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES o .

Botanical name of plant : SE{E _’,J_S?_-PRWTE? b REVERSE i 3

]/This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appmpri;\ s
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary =
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests, ==

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment 2

11 NILL

Date .~ e Treatment VAE 'TTT - {‘-E‘- - *“""‘“"‘NFF = :
Chemical (active mgredlent) and concentration _ NIiLL RG——— £
T 741 :

Duration of exposure and temperature  NLL W TH‘ N “ +H 'vi ] b s = -
Additional information _NILL SRR NE eI =S T
WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisorment for a term —| H :
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). ‘ ol
T Md. Monzurul Hoque
] Name of authorised officer : .....2iz : fio =
S = H i .H'.JA[DGFI %

L\ Date of Issue : .. ._.?.2...“.9.’__‘_'_5_"_......,.__.D,.Ja.ﬂ,, Bangladesh =

No ii_ahi.l'it{ shatl-he mached to the Mmstry of Agr;cuhm orthe Depmx_m:;l or !0 any / of its Officer or represenmuve with reepact 10 this ;\‘:_miicale




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0012122

English Name

1 Bottle gourd

2 Ash gourd

3 Arum

4 Stolon of colocasia

5 Taro

6 Green papaya

7 Green chilli

8 Plantain

9 Banana flower
10 Stem of banana
11 Cucumber
12 Snake gourd

13 Stem of colocasia

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hfspi&a
Colocasia spp
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Carica papaya St
Capsicum annuum
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Trichosanthes angunia

Colocasia spp
Total

Date:- 12-Apr-16

Quantity (Kgs)
100
100
100
100
50
100
150
50
50
40
50
60
50
1000

V2 -4-LG

Md. Monzurul Hogue-
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station

Hazrat Shahjalal Int'| Airpori

Dhaka, Bangladesh




